+33(0)4 37 490 055 - cial2@hpceurope.com Volume  1  2013HPC 1  243
TAD
Threaded adjustable feet
W
L
ØM
H
 Part number

Qty
Disc.
DIScOUNTS
20+
-15%
60+
-25%
Economy range
Plastic and steel
- Adjustable feet
-  Tilt angle : 25°
-  Materials:
Base: polyethylene or
polypropylene
Rod: mild steel, bright zinc plated
TAD5008-25-1 M6 12,5 25 20 50 Polyéthylène 4 1.42 F
TAD5009-25-1 M6 25,0 25 20 50 Polyéthylène 4 1.58 F
TAD5010-25-1 M8 12,5 25 20 50 Polyéthylène 4 1.64 F
TAD5011-25-1 M8 25,0 25 20 50 Polyéthylène 4 1.71 F
TAD5013-25-1 M10 15,0 25 20 50 Polyéthylène 4 1.71 F
TAD5014-25-1 M10 37,5 25 20 50 Polyéthylène - on request
TAD5015-25-1 M10 50,0 25 20 50 Polyéthylène 4 2.45 F
TAD5019-25-1 M12 50,0 25 20 50 Polyéthylène - 2.01 F
TAD5008-40-1 M6 12,5 40 20 100 Polyéthylène - 1.88 F
TAD5009-40-1 M6 25,0 40 20 100 Polyéthylène - 1.58 F
TAD5010-40-1 M8 12,5 40 20 100 Polyéthylène - 1.29 F
TAD5011-40-1 M8 25,0 40 20 100 Polyéthylène 4 1.99 F
TAD5013-40-1 M10 15,0 40 20 100 Polyéthylène - 1.77 F
TAD5014-40-1 M10 37,5 40 20 100 Polyéthylène 4 1.64 F
TAD5015-40-1 M10 50,0 40 20 100 Polyéthylène 4 1.93 F
TAD5019-40-1 M12 50,0 40 20 100 Polyéthylène 4 2.01 F
TAD5008-55-1 M6 12,5 55 20 100 Polypropylène - 2.45 F
TAD5009-55-1 M6 25,0 55 20 100 Polypropylène - 2.63 F
TAD5010-55-1 M8 12,5 55 20 100 Polypropylène - 2.28 F
TAD5011-55-1 M8 25,0 55 20 100 Polypropylène 4 2.33 F
TAD5013-55-1 M10 15,0 55 20 250 Polypropylène - 2.36 F
TAD5014-55-1 M10 37,5 55 20 250 Polypropylène 4 2.75 F
TAD5015-55-1 M10 50,0 55 20 250 Polypropylène 4 3.10 F
TAD5019-55-1 M12 50,0 55 20 250 Polypropylène 4 2.53 F
Altri prodotti...
P60
Riduttore a ruota e
vite senza fine, fino a